IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 14, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS,
PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT
(888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390#

IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18, 2023

23-cv-01700-NYW-NRN STATUS CONFERENCE
Beesley v. Centivo

22-cv-02308-RMR-NRN STATUS CONFERENCE
Suleiman v. Reflections at Cherry Creek
et al

21-cv-01047-NYW-NRN MOTION HEARING
Jabarah v. Wray et al.

22-cv-01204-DDD-NRN MOTION HEARING
Roberts v. Westfield Insurance
Company

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

23-cv-01376-GPG-NRN SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Faustin v. Polis et al

22-cv-01682-CNS-NRN STATUS CONFERENCE
Merchant v. Williams et al

23-cv-00820-CNS-NRN MOTION HEARING
Suggs v. Lepe

18-cv-02734-NRN STATUS CONFERENCE
USA v. Real Property located at 640
Leo Lane, Thornton, Colorado et al

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2023

23-cv-01266-PAB-NRN SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Kauffman v. Vail Resorts, Inc.

23-cv-01341-CNS-NRN SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Erbacher v. City of Fort Collins et al




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 14, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS,
PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT
(888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390#

IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

23-cv-01316-NYW-NRN

23-cv-01546-NRN

23-cv-00278-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Scanlan v. SMS Assist, LLC

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Jodeh v. Dish Network LLC

MOTION HEARING
C.P. v. Commissioner, Social Security
Administration

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2023

23-cv-01397-CNS-NRN

21-cv-03439-PAB-NRN

23-cv-00153-NRN

23-cv-01344-NYW-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Lewis v. Mesa County Valley School
District 51 et al

STATUS CONFERENCE
Barker v. Moss et al

STATUS CONFERENCE
AmGuard Insurance Company v. Haag
Global, Inc. et al

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Sever v. City of Fort Collins et al

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 22, 2023

NO SETTINGS - MAGISTRATE JUDGE UNAVAILABLE.




