IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 14, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS, PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT (888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390# IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18, 2023			
9:30 a.m.	23-cv-01700-NYW-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Beesley v. Centivo	
10:00 a.m.	22-cv-02308-RMR-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Suleiman v. Reflections at Cherry Creek et al	
11:00 a.m.	21-cv-01047-NYW-NRN	MOTION HEARING Jabarah v. Wray et al.	
2:00 p.m.	22-cv-01204-DDD-NRN	MOTION HEARING Roberts v. Westfield Insurance Company	
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19, 2023			
9:30 a.m.	23-cv-01376-GPG-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Faustin v. Polis et al	
10:30 a.m.	22-cv-01682-CNS-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Merchant v. Williams et al	
2:00 p.m.	23-cv-00820-CNS-NRN	MOTION HEARING Suggs v. Lepe	
3:00 p.m.	18-cv-02734-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE USA v. Real Property located at 640 Leo Lane, Thornton, Colorado et al	
WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2023			
10:00 a.m.	23-cv-01266-PAB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Kauffman v. Vail Resorts, Inc.	
10:30 a.m.	23-cv-01341-CNS-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE	

Erbacher v. City of Fort Collins et al

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 14, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS, PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT (888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390# IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

11:00 a.m.	23-cv-01316-NYW-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Scanlan v. SMS Assist, LLC	
11:30 a.m.	23-cv-01546-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Jodeh v. Dish Network LLC	
2:00 p.m.	23-cv-00278-NRN	MOTION HEARING C.P. v. Commissioner, Social Security Administration	
THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2023			
9:30 a.m.	23-cv-01397-CNS-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Lewis v. Mesa County Valley School District 51 et al	
10:00 a.m.	21-cv-03439-PAB-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Barker v. Moss et al	
10:30 a.m.	23-cv-00153-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE AmGuard Insurance Company v. Haag Global, Inc. et al	
11:30 a.m.	23-cv-01344-NYW-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Sever v. City of Fort Collins et al	

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 22, 2023

NO SETTINGS - MAGISTRATE JUDGE UNAVAILABLE.